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Healy Land Surveying

P.O. Box 221

Niagara, WI 54151
Phone:715-548-0566
info@healysurveying.com

LAND S

WISCONSIN INDUSTRIAL SAND COMPANY, LLC

A DIVISION OF COVIA HOLDINGS CORP.
MAIDEN ROCK, WISCONSIN
CONTROL POINT LOCATION MAP

ELEVATION

300’

|||

936.76
895.88
687.51
707.19

DRILL STEEL MONUMENT IN WALL —
it

ELECTRICAL BOX

TELEPHONE

FIRST AID

LAG BOLT IN WALL

SURVEY MARKER NAIL IN WALL
IRON PIPE IN WALL

WOOD HUB IN GROUND
SURFACE CONTROL MONUMENT

EASTING

200
532418

534183
534603

032
106
181

468

100’
NORTHING

255332
255341

@ 2013
TO PIERCE COUNTY COORDINATE SYSTEM

281
674
990
624
980

255590

SURFACE CONTROL PIONT COORDINATES REFERENCED

PT NO.
2001

2002
2005
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